

Project: 8TH AND DAKOTA PARKING RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
Location: 8TH AND DAKOTA PARKING RAMP

A/E Firm: WALKER CONSULTANTS Address: 1660 S. HWY 100, SUITE 545 City/State/Zip: MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416 Phone No.: 952.595.9116 Value of OFM: \$	Bid Estimate: \$ 167,000.00 Budget: \$ 170,000.00 Letting Date: 03/24/22 Time: 2:15 PM	Bidder: Western Specialty Contractors 14515 Grover St. Address: Suite 100 Omaha, NE City/State/Zip: 68144 Phone No.: 402.333.3647	Bidder: CY-CON, Inc. 110 Sycamore Address: Street West St. Paul, MN City/State/Zip: 55117 Phone No.: 651.488.0501	Bidder: McGill Restoration, Inc. 2821 Grebe Address: Street Omaha, NE City/State/Zip: 68112 Phone No.: 402.558.7989	Bidder: RAM Construction Services of Minnesota, LLC 9937 Goodhue Address: Street NE Blaine, MN City/State/Zip: 55449 Phone No.: 763.792.6713	Bidder: Restoration Systems, Inc. 4355 Peavey Address: Road Chaska, MN City/State/Zip: 55318 Phone No.: 952.368.0463
---	---	--	--	--	---	---

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1.1	Project Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 24,959.00	\$ 24,959.00	\$22,235.00	\$22,235.00	\$ 26,437.50	\$ 26,437.50	\$39,750.00	\$39,750.00	\$44,037.50	\$44,037.50
2	3.1	Floor Repair - Partial Depth	S.F.	10	\$ 179.61	\$ 1,796.10	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$ 318.10	\$ 3,181.00	\$162.00	\$1,620.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
3	3.4	Floor Repair - Curb	S.F.	10	\$ 282.15	\$ 2,821.50	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$ 318.10	\$ 3,181.00	\$258.00	\$2,580.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
4	3.10	Floor Repair - Stair Repair	S.F.	25	\$ 141.28	\$ 3,532.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 256.28	\$ 6,407.00	\$238.00	\$5,950.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
5	4.1	Ceiling Repair - Partial Depth	S.F.	12	\$ 228.41	\$ 2,740.92	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 397.67	\$ 4,772.04	\$308.00	\$3,696.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
6	6.1	Column Repair - Partial Depth	S.F.	20	\$ 228.41	\$ 4,568.20	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 378.80	\$ 7,576.00	\$242.00	\$4,840.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
7	7.1	Wall Repair - Partial Depth	S.F.	30	\$ 228.41	\$ 6,852.30	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$ 313.87	\$ 9,416.10	\$238.00	\$7,140.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00
8	10.4	Expansion Joint - At Stair Tower	L.F.	200	\$ 37.71	\$ 7,542.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 41.93	\$ 8,386.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00
9	11.1	Rout and Seal Cracks	L.F.	900	\$ 5.34	\$ 4,806.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$ 9.81	\$ 8,829.00	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$12.00	\$10,800.00
10	11.3	Exterior Wall Joints - 1/2" to 1"	L.F.	570	\$ 7.13	\$ 4,064.10	\$19.00	\$10,830.00	\$ 28.06	\$ 15,994.20	\$25.00	\$14,250.00	\$18.00	\$10,260.00
11	11.4	Exterior Wall Joints - 1-1/4" to 3"	L.F.	120	\$ 16.78	\$ 2,013.60	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 46.32	\$ 5,558.40	\$73.00	\$8,760.00	\$22.00	\$2,640.00
12	11.7	Cove Sealant	L.F.	760	\$ 5.45	\$ 4,142.00	\$7.00	\$5,320.00	\$ 12.13	\$ 9,218.80	\$9.00	\$6,840.00	\$12.00	\$9,120.00
13	15.1	Concrete Sealer - Floors	S.F.	13,270	\$ 0.34	\$ 4,511.80	\$0.50	\$6,635.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 11,544.90	\$1.00	\$13,270.00	\$1.25	\$16,587.50
14	16.1	Traffic Topping - Full Hybrid System	S.F.	14,380	\$ 5.53	\$ 79,521.40	\$6.00	\$86,280.00	\$ 5.92	\$ 85,129.60	\$6.00	\$86,280.00	\$8.50	\$122,230.00
15	43.2	Remove Handrail	L.S.	1	\$ 1,809.24	\$ 1,809.24	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
16	45.1	Paint Traffic Markings	L.S.	1	\$ 2,468.57	\$ 2,468.57	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$10,150.00	\$10,150.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
TOTAL GROSS BID					Total Bid \$ 158,148.73		Total Bid \$ 174,800.00		Total Bid \$ 214,006.54		Total Bid \$ 238,926.00		Total Bid \$ 264,225.00	